
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
60 
02 
2 
220 
268 
95 
07 
195 
54 
92 
73 
28 
898 
02a 
38 
88 
63 
178 
85 
13 
471 
351 
80 
19 
08 
66 
631 
997 
32 
3 
78 
76 

Name 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 
Travis Engen 
Patrick Womack 
Dan Ammann / Owen Trinkler 
Vincent Barletta / Robby Foley 
Ralph La Macchia / James French 
Michael Flynn / Conor Flynn 
Dominick Incantalupo 
Colin Dougherty 
Gary Ball 
Rick Uhler / Olivier Bellanger 
Michael Merritt / Evan Slater 
Kenneth McKinnon / Larry Ligas 
Richard Manus / Casey Carden 
Henri Sicotte 
John Emberson / Nigel Greensall 
Paul Reisman / John Reisman 
Michael Potapow / Johannes van Overbeek 
Drew Ewing / Chris Ferraro 
Greg  Griffin 
Scott Kee / Ron Zitza 
Joseph Jacalone / Jerome Jacalone 
Cliff Berry 
Max De Angelis 
Gary Stanberry 
Larry Dix II 
John Harrold / Ryan Harrold 
Brad Blum / Ron Zitza 
Chris Nussbaum 
Bruce Ledoux / Victor Spivak 
Nicholas Karangelen / Pedro Torres 

Group 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro  
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 
P/GTM Enduro 

Class 
P1 
P1 
P1 
GTM-X 
GTM-X 
GTM2 
P6 
GTM3 
P2 
GTM5 
PX 
GTM5 
GTM3 
GTM5 
GTM4 
GTM2 
GTM2 
GTM3 
GTM4 
GTM5 
GTM-X 
GTM5 
GTM5 
GTM5 
GTM4 
GTM5 
GTM5 
GTM4 
GTM4 
GTM5 
GTM2 
GTM5 

Best Tm 
1:51.445 
1:50.230 
2:01.086 
2:07.230 
2:08.531 
2:03.807 
2:00.413 
2:09.854 
2:09.387 
2:14.441 
2:00.297 
2:11.664 
2:06.659 
2:17.065 
2:18.417 
2:15.807 
2:13.966 
2:09.850 
2:18.519 
2:17.454 
2:11.136 
2:17.541 
2:15.346 
2:17.709 
2:17.357 
2:17.572 
2:14.078 
2:13.634 
2:16.039 
2:33.969 
2:15.290 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
12 
5 
5 

Car Info 
2020 Acura ARX-05 / DPi 3500 
2017 Cadillac Dallara / DPi 5473 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2016 BMW M6/GTD 4400 
2010 Elan DP02/2.3L 2300 
2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3R/4.0L 4000 
2014 Oreca FLM-09 6200 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2018 BMW M4/GT4/3.0/T 3000 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR 2000 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/MR/3.8L 3800 
2010 Chevrolet Camaro GT.R/6.2L 6200 
2009 Chevrolet Corvette/C6.R/GTD 5500 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3797 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2022 Ferrari 488 Challenge 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2019 Porsche 718 GT4/MR/3.8L 3800 
2001 Porsche 996.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2009 Porsche 997.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 
2007 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2006 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2018 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCR 1700 
2016 Lamborghini Gallardo/LP570 Evo 5200 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup/3.6L 3600 

Hometown 
Jupiter FL 
Dallas TX 
Weston CT 
Burr Ridge IL 
Wellington FL 
Canton MA 
Milwaukee WI 
Bunnell FL 
Oldwick NJ 
Keswick VA 
Vero Beach Fl 
Sarasota FL 
Willoughby OH 
Odessa FL 
Statham GA 
Levis QC 
Harpenden 
Tenafly NJ 
Gainesville FL 
Mount Pleasant SC 
Naples FL 
Cocoa Beach FL 
Saint Augustine FL 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Tecumseh ON 
Richmond Hill Ga 
Woodford VA 
Boca Raton FL 
Winter Park FL 
Brandon FL 
Southborough MA 
Hobe FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Short Pitstop Penalty-Car #78 32.440-Car #38-1:19.328 
Car #32-Penalty for stopping in pitlane-30" 
Car #02A-Unsafe pass safety car-40" Penalty 

Printed: 12/5/2024 2:50:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

4.264 

Avg. Speed 

97.538 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.230 

Best Speed 

122.145 

Best Lap by 

02 - Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 

2024 Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 

B.R.M Endurance Challenge 

B.R.M P/GTM Enduro Race 

Race started at 13:45:21 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/5/2024 13:40 


